

---

## **PACHET OS 1**

I.D.: 44021273

---

Data publicarii	16.09.19	Coduri CPV	39831200-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.182,20 RON - 1.182,20 RON

---

Descriere: 1 HARTIE IGIENICA ALB 2STR 300GR 120 3,20 384,00 2 PROSOP HARTIE ZZ VERDE 250/1 120 3,80 456,00 3 SANO CLOR 1L 10 4,00 40,00 4 MANUSI CAUCIUC 10 2,50 25,00 5 DETERGENT RUFÉ DERO 10KG 1 70,00 70,00 6 PASTILE PISOAR 1,1 KG 2 14,50 29,00 7 SAPUN SPUMANT 5L 2 34,50 69,00 8 PROSOP HARTIE 100M 12 9,10 109,20 VALOARE 1182,20 TVA 224,62  
TOTAL 1406,82

---